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Measuring device adapter - PSM-FO-POWERMETER SCRJ-
SET - 2901560
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documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid
(http://phoenixcontact.com/download)

Powermeter supplementary set for devices with SC-RJ interface, consisting of one-meter polymer reference
fiber (SC Simplex connector to F-SMA connector), one-meter of PCF-GI reference fiber (SC Simplex
connector to B-FOC (STⓇ) connector) and SC-RJ coupling

Your advantages

 Pre-assembled reference fiber for the precise measurement of optical power

 Suitable for terminal devices with SC-RJ and SC duplex connection

 Reference cables with polymer and HCS GI fibers

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4046356619165

Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance
REACh SVHC Lead 7439-92-1

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 10.0.1 19179290

eCl@ss 4.0 24010400

eCl@ss 4.1 24010400

eCl@ss 5.0 19030300

eCl@ss 5.1 19030300

eCl@ss 6.0 27061800

eCl@ss 7.0 21049237
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Classifications

eCl@ss
eCl@ss 8.0 21049237

eCl@ss 9.0 19179290

ETIM

ETIM 3.0 EC001125

ETIM 4.0 EC001509

ETIM 5.0 EC001509

ETIM 6.0 EC001509

ETIM 7.0 EC001509

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 6.01 26121607

UNSPSC 7.0901 26121607

UNSPSC 11 26121607

UNSPSC 12.01 26121607

UNSPSC 13.2 27111501

UNSPSC 18.0 27111501

UNSPSC 19.0 27111501

UNSPSC 20.0 27111501

UNSPSC 21.0 27111501

Approvals

Approvals

Approvals

EAC

Ex Approvals

Approval details

EAC      B.01687

Accessories

Accessories

Data plug
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Accessories

Measuring instrument - PSM-FO-POWERMETER - 2799539

Fiber optic measuring case, consisting of an optical power meter, F-SMA, B-FOC adapters, reference fibers and
operating instructions

 
 

Fiber optics connector (device side)

SC-RJ female insert - VS-SCRJ-GOF-BU/BU - 1652978

SC-RJ socket insert, duplex, for VS-A-F-IP67 panel mounting frame, can be used for fiberglass (multi-mode and
single mode), PCF, and polymer fibers
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